Musivend, Inc

1800 W. 50th Street
Sioux Falls, SD 57105

Location Stats Report for W52425 - Wed501 24 25

Report Date: 9/26/2024 9:19 AM

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Win%
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Less Tip More Shaft
Low Ton Mafia

Whats It To Ya
Whats The Point
Bulls And Brews
Cock N Bullz
Charlies Angels
Sharp Shooters

3 In The Bull

Darty Deeds
Unemployed Porn Star
Drunken Trouble

Division: A

Last Match Results

IWeek||GamesI Wins ILossesI Forfeits

Date
9/25/2024

9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024
9/25/2024

Against

In The Bull

Team
Less Tip More Shaft

Low Ton Mafia
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9/25/2024
9/25/2024

Drunken Trouble
Bulls And Brews
Sharp Shooters

Cock N Bullz

Less Tip More Shaft

Low Ton Mafia
Whats The Point

Darty Deeds

3
Unemployed Porn Star

Charlies Angels
Whats It To Ya

Unemployed Porn Star
Sharp Shooters

Whats The Point
Cock N Bullz

Whats It To Ya
Charlies Angels
Bulls And Brews

Darty Deeds
Drunken Trouble

3 In The Bull

All X01 games, sorted by Team + PPD

| Hat | Bstout | HstTon | HTon | LTon | Totalparts |

Win%

I Gam " Wins I

PPD

Player

3 In The Bull

AUTUMN KIGGINS

Jeanie Trowbridge

Tom Lambert

Lynn Pawlson

Team Totals:

Bulls And Brews
Matt Leedom

Don Dooley

Jay Bierle

149
131
120
160
279
289
1128
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20.3

17.8

17.6

16.7

Mary Leedom

16.6

Kevin Gormley

14.1

Deb Kaiser Olson

16.7

Team Totals:

Charlies Angels
Michael Putzier
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21.9

19.7

Chuck Putzier
Shelly Bohy

18.1

17.1

Amanda Barton

17.1

Roger Byllesby

18.7

Team Totals:

Cock N Bullz

o N N O W

14
17
18
18
68
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21.9

Mike Trautman

16.7

Kym Brooks

15.4

Dave Nothdurft
Donny Erickson

13.0

16.5

Team Totals:

Darty Deeds

14
14
19
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Ashley Thorne

Darein Martinson
MICHELLE THORNE



| Hat | Bstout | HstTon | HTon | LTon | Totalparts |

Win%

I Gam " Wins I

PPD

Player
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